arranged a seminar named “Nutri Career Fest 2018” with the nutritionists 

Booklet of Probio

BMS Act Orientation
program at Khulna DD Health Office

BMS Act Orientation
program at Cox’s Bazar CS Office

BMS Act Orientation program Bhandaria UHC, Pirojpur

C.   Awareness of BMS Act:  

one (01) TOT and one hundred one (101) orientation program on BMS Act 2013 (total 102 program) were
successfully completed in the fiscal year 2017-18.  

BBF made writ petition against six BMS companies on May, 2018 to stop the promotion of BMS 
products. They are Abul Khair Consumers, Baby Nutrition Care Ltd, GSK, JES International, Nestle